

<b>SOYA 'MILK' PORTIONS</b>	<b>Finished Product Specification</b>	<b>No document</b>	<b>F01 / P08</b>
		Version	01
		Date of issue	17.03.2016
		Page/pages	1/2

## SOYA - MILK SUBSTITUTE

<b>Brand:</b> Champion	<b>Product name</b> Soya- milk substitute	
<p><b><u>ORGANOLEPTIC:</u></b>  Appearance: homogenous liquid,  Colour: white,  Taste and smell: specific, clear, specific for soy products, without foreign tastes and odors,  Consistency: liquid</p>		
<h1>Nutrition</h1>		
<b>Typical values</b>	<b>100g contains</b>	<b>Soy creamer portion 12g</b>
Energy	40,7 kcal/170,4 kJ	4,88 kcal/20,44 kJ
Fat	3,00g	0,36g
of which saturates	0,30g	0,036g
Carbohydrates	2,60g	0,31g
of which sugars	2,60g	0,31g
Fibre	0,00g	0,00g
Protein	0,36g	0,043g
Salt	0,00g	0,00g
<p><b><u>PHYSICAL CHARACTERISTICS - CHEMICAL:</u></b>  The fat content- not less than 3.0%  Active Acidity: pH 7.0 - 8.5</p>		
<p><b><u>MICROBIOLOGICAL REQUIREMENTS:</u></b>  Yeasts and molds in 1g- not allowed  Salmonella 25 g- not allowed  Listeria monocytogenes in 25g- absent</p>		
<b><u>INGREDIENT LIST:</u></b> water, <b>soybean oil</b> , stabilizers: E435, E472e, sugar, natural vanilla flavor	<b><u>PRODUCT DESCRIPTION:</u></b> The product homogenized and sterilized. Allergens: soybean oil The product free of GMO.	
<b><u>DEDICATED FOR:</u></b> all population groups, except people with individual medical conditions/allergies		

<b>SOYA 'MILK' PORTIONS</b>	<b>Finished Product Specification</b>	<b>No document</b>	<b>F01 / P08</b>
		Version	01
		Date of issue	17.03.2016
		Page/pages	1/2

**PACKAGING AND MARKING:**

**80 x 12g (single pots)**

Packing unit: polystyrene pots thermo-welded with aluminum foil, imprinted with- name of the food, the net weight, fat content, best before, production batch

**Packaging: Outer carton with printing-**

contact name and address of the manufacturer, barcode, storage conditions, nutrition value, composition, production batch number, best before

**DIRECTIONS FOR STORAGE,**

**TRANSPORTATION AND SHELF LIFE:**

Keep in a temperature: +4<sup>0</sup> C to +20<sup>0</sup> C; transport in vehicles certified to carry foods; 6 months from the date of production.

**CONSUMPTION DIRECTIONS:**

Product for immediate consumption or as an additive to coffee, tea, sauces, soups and salads.

Doc. owner: .....

Approved by:.....